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Sr. No Name of the Candidate 

1. 

2. 

Subject: Revised result of Departmental Examination for Auditors held in August 2023. 

In continuation to 0.0 No. PTE/Exam/2023-24/59 dated 23.11.2023, revised 
result of Departmental Examination for Auditors held in August 2023 is as following: -
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OFFICE OF THE Pr. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT) PUNJAB, 

20. 

21. 

22 

Abhinav Belwal 

Tamanna Saini 

|Sombir Chohan 

Vikas Mishra 

Arati Meena 

Rishav Sharma 

Ranjit 

Sandeep 
Hemlata Rani 

Lalit Vats 

Hemant Ved 

Vijay Kumar 

Gurvinder Singh 

Gurmeet Malik 

|Sandeep 

Bal Krishan 

|Shubham Dhull 

Kishan Chand 

Kamal 

Navjeet 

Shubham 

CHANDIGARH 

Akshat Prabhakar 

OFFICE ORDER 

PUCDA 

3181655 

3181642 

3181631 

3181645 

3181594 

3181608 

3181285 

3181595 

3181635 

318153I 

3181638 

3181030 

3180083 

3181577 

3181654 

3181033 

3181520 

3181094 

3181621 

3181603 

3181660 

3181664 

Result 

To re-appear in paper III 

Pass 

To re-appear in paper II 

Pass 

lo re-appear in paper IV 

Pass 

Pass 

|lo re-appear in paper III 

Pass 

Pass 

|Pass 

|Pass 

Pass 

Dated: -28/12/2023. 

|lo re-appear in paper II 

|lo re-appear in paper II & IV 

To re-appear in paper l 

|Pass 

To re-appear in paper IV 

Pass 

Pass 

|Pass 

Pass 



(Authority:Sr. Deputy Accountant General (Admn) 's orders dated 19/12/2023) 

No. P,T&E/Exam/DEA/2023-24/ SS8 65 
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H /yTÁ.et/ '.ái. zt/ Digitalization Cell. 

3. a.àa (HNEFU-AMG-,|,|II,IV,V) (r-l/s-ILg-l/si.4.-l/it£.-|l/m.0. $./ivI TÄa 

5. a.A.9,34. (9IRH7-I) 4<s64 Hat, fat sfe, sàz vfteI 

7. 1ytes 3TÈYI �IZTI 

Dated:-28.12.2023 

8. 9g 

Sr. Audit Officer (PTE) 

Sr. Audit Officer PTE) 
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