OFFICE OF THE Pr. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (AUDIT) PUNJAB. <u>CHANDIGARH</u>

OFFICE ORDER

O.O. No. PTE/Exam/2023-24/65

I

Dated: -28/12/2023.

Subject: Revised result of Departmental Examination for Auditors held in August 2023.

In continuation to O.O No. PTE/Exam/2023-24/59 dated 23.11.2023, revised result of Departmental Examination for Auditors held in August 2023 is as following: -

Sr. No	Name of the Candidate	PUCDA	Result
1.	Abhinav Belwal	3181655	To re-appear in paper III
2.	Tamanna Saini	3181642	Pass
3.	Sombir Chohan	3181631	To re-appear in paper II
4.	Vikas Mishra	3181645	Pass
5.	Arati Meena	3181594	To re-appear in paper IV
6.	Rishav Sharma	3181608	Pass
7.	Ranjit	3181285	Pass
8.	Sandeep	3181595	To re-appear in paper III
9.	Hemlata Rani	3181635	Pass
10.	Lalit Vats	3181531	Pass
11.	Hemant Ved	3181638	Pass
12.	Vijay Kumar	3181030	Pass
13.	Gurvinder Singh	3180083	Pass
14.	Gurmeet Malik	3181577	To re-appear in paper II
15.	Sandeep	3181654	To re-appear in paper II & IV
16.	Bal Krishan	3181033	To re-appear in paper II
17.	Shubham Dhull	3181520	Pass
18.	Kishan Chand	3181094	To re-appear in paper IV
19.	Kamal	3181621	Pass
20.	Navjeet	3181603	Pass
21.	Shubham	3181660	Pass
22	Akshat Prabhakar	3181664	Pass

(Authority:Sr. Deputy Accountant General (Admn.)'s orders dated 19/12/2023)

3101941-ett451

Sr. Audit Officer (PTE)

No. P,T&E/Exam/DEA/2023-24/558 - 65 Dated:-28.12.2023

प्रति निम्नलिखित को सूचना एंव आवश्यक कार्यवाही हेतु प्रेषित की जाती है :

- प्रधान महालेखाकार के सचिव।
- 2. प्रवर उप महालेखाकार (प्रशासन) के गोपनीय/सहायक।
- व.ले.प.अ (मुख्यालय-AMG-I,II,III,IV,V) (प्र-I/प्र-III/प्र-III/ओ.ई.-I/ओ.ई.-II/आर.टी. आई./संपदा प्रबंधन कक्ष/हिंदी कक्ष/ पेंशन,प्रशिक्षण व परीक्षा कक्ष/ एस.ऍफ़.सी./ पुस्तकालय अनुभाग/रिपोर्ट्स (सिविल/वाणिज्य/राजस्व)/ई.पी.सी.ए. कक्ष /एल.सी.सी/ पी.टी.सी/ Digitalization Cell.
- व. लेखा परीक्षा अधिकारी (ई. डी. पी. सेल), कृपया कार्यालय आदेश को कार्यालय की वेबसाइट पर उपलब्ध करवाने की तुरंत व्यवस्था करें।
- 5. व.ले.प.अ. (प्रशासन-I) पदक्रम सूची, हिस्ट्री शीट, इवेंट शीट।
- 6. स्थानीय लेखा परीक्षा अधिकारी, पी.एस.पी.सी.एल. (पी.एस.ई.बी. मुख्यालय काम्प्लेक्स) पटियाला।
- 7. कार्यालय आदेश फाईल।
- 8. सूचना पट्ट

341041 -21451

Sr. Audit Officer (PTE)